Effective Dates - December, 2011

12/6/2011

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

12/8/2011

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Tuesday, December 27, 2011

1200-02-04

1200-02-10

1200-02-04

1200-02-05

1200-02-07

General Provisions

1200-02-04-.04
1200-02-04-.13

Definitions
Deliberate Misconduct

Licensing and Registration

1200-02-10-.12
1200-02-10-.17

1200-02-10-.24
1200-02-10-.26
1200-02-10-.30

General Provosions

1200-02-04-.04

General Requirements for the Issuance of Specific Licenses

Expiration and Termination of Licenses and Decommissioning of
Sites and Separate Buildings or Outdoor Areas

Registration
Records
Packaging and Transportation of Radioactive Material

Definitions

Standards for Protection Against Radiation

1200-02-05-.120
1200-02-05-.125
1200-02-05-.127
1200-02-05-.142
1200-02-05-.146
1200-02-05-.161
1200-02-05-.32

1200-02-05-.50

General Disposal Requirements

Transfer for Disposal and Manifests

Disposal of Certain Byproduct Material

Reports to Individuals of Exposure to Radiation
Reports to Individuals of Exceeding Dose Limits
Schedules

Definitions

Occupational Dose Limits for Adults

Use of Radionuclides in the Healing Arts

1200-02-07-.05
1200-02-07-.14
1200-02-07-.15
1200-02-07-.23
1200-02-07-.24
1200-02-07-.26

1200-02-07-.30

1200-02-07-.38

1200-02-07-.39
1200-02-07-.40

1200-02-07-.41
1200-02-07-.43
1200-02-07-.44

1200-02-07-.47

1200-02-07-.48

1200-02-07-.49

1200-02-07-.50

1200-02-07-.59
1200-02-07-.60

Definitions

Notifications

Exemptions Regarding Specific Licenses of Broad Scope
Training of Radiation Safety Officer

Training for Authorized Medical Physicist

Training for Experienced Radiation Safety Officer, Teletherapy or
Medical Physicist, Authorized User, and Nuclear Pharmacist

Determination of Dosages of Unsealed Radioactive Material for
Medical Use

Use of Unsealed Radioactive Material for Uptake, Dilution, and
Excretion Studies for Which a Written Directive is Not Required

Training for Uptake, Dilution, and Excretion Studies

Use of Unsealed Radioactive Material for Imaging and
Localization Studies for Which a Written Directive is Not Required

Radionuclide Contaminants
Training for Imaging and Localization Studies

Use of Unsealed Radioactive Material for Which a Written
Directive is Required

Training for Use of Unsealed Radioactive Material for Which a
Written Directive is Required

Training for the Oral Administration of Sodium lodine 1-131
Requiring a Written Directive in Quantities Less Than or Equal to
1.22 Gigabecquerels (33 Millicurries)

Training for the Oral Administration of Sodium lodine 1-131
Requiring a Written Directive in Quantities Less greater than 1.22
Gigabecquerels (33 Millicurries)

Training for the Parenteral Administration of Unsealed Radioactive
Material Requiring a Written Directive

Training for Use of Manual Brachytherapy Sources
Training for Ophthalmic Use of Strontium-90
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Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

12/20/2011

Finance and Administration

12/22/2011

Mental Health and Developmental
Disabilities

Finance and Administration

Finance and Administration

12/25/2011

Environment and Conservation

12/29/2011

Agriculture

Education, Board of

Tuesday, December 27, 2011

1200-02-10

1200-02-11

1200-13-01

0940-02-03

1200-13-13

1200-13-14

0400-06-02

0080-02-10

0520-07-02

1200-02-07-.80

Training for Use of Remote Afterloader Units, Teletherapy Units,

and Gamma Stereotactic Radiosurgery Units

Licensing and Registration

1200-02-10-.02
1200-02-10-.04
1200-02-10-.10

1200-02-10-.11
1200-02-10-.13
1200-02-10-.16
1200-02-10-.29

Scope

Exemptions: Radioactive Materials Other Than Source Material

General Licenses - Radioactive Material Other Than Source
Material

Filing of Application for Specific Licenses

Special Requirements for Issuance of Specific Licenses
Specific Terms and Conditions of Licenses

Reciprocal Recognition of Licenses

Licensing Requirements for Land Disposal of Radioactive Waste

1200-02-11-.14

Transfer of License

TennCare Long-Term Care Programs

1200-13-01-.30

TennCare ICF/MR Services

Personnel Conduct toward Patients and Residents

0940-02-03-.01
0940-02-03-.02
0940-02-03-.03
0940-02-03-.04

0940-02-03-.05

TennCare Medicaid

1200-13-13-.04
1200-13-13-.10
1200-13-13-.11

TennCare Standard

1200-13-14-.04
1200-13-14-.10
1200-13-14-.11

Purpose
Justified Employee Conduct
Resident or Patient Abuse by Employees

Other Kinds of Mistreatment of Residents or Patients by
Employees

Presumption of Failure to Perform Duties

Covered Services
Exclusions

Appeal of Adverse Actions Affecting TennCare Services or
Benefits

Covered Services
Exclusions

Appeal of Adverse Actions Affecting TennCare Services or
Benefits

Rare Plant Protection and Conservation Regulations

0400-06-02-.03
0400-06-02-.04

Promulgation of Lists
List of Endangered Species

Regulations Concerning Horses and Other Equidae

0080-02-10-.01

Equine Infectious Anemia — Requirements for Change of
Ownership

Non-Public School Approval Process

0520-07-02-.01
0520-07-02-.02
0520-07-02-.08

Categories
Category |: State Department of Education Approval
Category VII: Special Purpose Schools
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