Effective Dates - December, 2011

12/6/2011

Environment and Conservation	1200-02-04	General Provision	s
	<u>. = 0 0 0 = 0 .</u>	1200-02-0404	Definitions
		1200-02-0413	Deliberate Misconduct
Environment and Concernation	1200 02 10		
Environment and Conservation	<u>1200-02-10</u>	Licensing and Registration	
		1200-02-1012	General Requirements for the Issuance of Specific Licenses
		1200-02-1017	Expiration and Termination of Licenses and Decommissioning of Sites and Separate Buildings or Outdoor Areas
		1200-02-1024	Registration
		1200-02-1026	Records
		1200-02-1030	Packaging and Transportation of Radioactive Material
12/8/2011			
Environment and Conservation	1200-02-04	General Provosions	
		1200-02-0404	Definitions
Environment and Concernation	1200 02 05		
Environment and Conservation	<u>1200-02-05</u>		tection Against Radiation
		1200-02-05120	General Disposal Requirements
		1200-02-05125	Transfer for Disposal and Manifests
		1200-02-05127 1200-02-05142	Disposal of Certain Byproduct Material
			Reports to Individuals of Exposure to Radiation
		1200-02-05146 1200-02-05161	Reports to Individuals of Exceeding Dose Limits
		1200-02-05101	Schedules Definitions
		1200-02-0550	Occupational Dose Limits for Adults
5	4000 00 07		·
Environment and Conservation	<u>1200-02-07</u>	Use of Radionuclides in the Healing Arts	
		1200-02-0705	Definitions Notifications
		1200-02-0714 1200-02-0715	Notifications Everytime Percenting Specificationness of Preed Scene
		1200-02-0713	Exemptions Regarding Specific Licenses of Broad Scope Training of Radiation Safety Officer
		1200-02-0724	Training of National Safety Officer Training for Authorized Medical Physicist
		1200-02-0726	Training for Authorized Medical Physicist Training for Experienced Radiation Safety Officer, Teletherapy or Medical Physicist, Authorized User, and Nuclear Pharmacist
		1200-02-0730	Determination of Dosages of Unsealed Radioactive Material for Medical Use
		1200-02-0738	Use of Unsealed Radioactive Material for Uptake, Dilution, and Excretion Studies for Which a Written Directive is Not Required
		1200-02-0739	Training for Uptake, Dilution, and Excretion Studies
		1200-02-0740	Use of Unsealed Radioactive Material for Imaging and Localization Studies for Which a Written Directive is Not Required
		1200-02-0741	Radionuclide Contaminants
		1200-02-0743	Training for Imaging and Localization Studies
		1200-02-0744	Use of Unsealed Radioactive Material for Which a Written Directive is Required
		1200-02-0747	Training for Use of Unsealed Radioactive Material for Which a Written Directive is Required
		1200-02-0748	Training for the Oral Administration of Sodium Iodine I-131 Requiring a Written Directive in Quantities Less Than or Equal to 1.22 Gigabecquerels (33 Millicurries)
		1200-02-0749	Training for the Oral Administration of Sodium Iodine I-131 Requiring a Written Directive in Quantities Less greater than 1.22 Gigabecquerels (33 Millicurries)
		1200-02-0750	Training for the Parenteral Administration of Unsealed Radioactive Material Requiring a Written Directive
		1200-02-0759	Training for Use of Manual Brachytherapy Sources
		1200-02-0760	Training for Ophthalmic Use of Strontium-90

Tuesday, December 27, 2011 Page 1 of 2

		1200-02-0780	Training for Use of Remote Afterloader Units, Teletherapy Units, and Gamma Stereotactic Radiosurgery Units
Environment and Conservation	<u>1200-02-10</u>	Licensing and Re	gistration
		1200-02-1002	Scope
		1200-02-1004	Exemptions: Radioactive Materials Other Than Source Material
		1200-02-1010	General Licenses - Radioactive Material Other Than Source Material
		1200-02-1011	Filing of Application for Specific Licenses
		1200-02-1013	Special Requirements for Issuance of Specific Licenses
		1200-02-1016	Specific Terms and Conditions of Licenses
		1200-02-1029	Reciprocal Recognition of Licenses
Environment and Conservation	1200-02-11	Licensing Requirements for Land Disposal of Radioactive Waste	
		1200-02-1114	Transfer of License
12/20/2011			
Finance and Administration	1200-13-01	TennCare Long-Term Care Programs	
		1200-13-0130	TennCare ICF/MR Services
40/00/0044			, 5, 1, 1, 2, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,
12/22/2011			
Mental Health and Developmental Disabilities	0940-02-03	Personnel Conduct toward Patients and Residents	
		0940-02-0301	Purpose
		0940-02-0302	Justified Employee Conduct
		0940-02-0303	Resident or Patient Abuse by Employees
		0940-02-0304	Other Kinds of Mistreatment of Residents or Patients by Employees
		0940-02-0305	Presumption of Failure to Perform Duties
Finance and Administration	<u>1200-13-13</u>	TennCare Medicaid	
		1200-13-1304	Covered Services
		1200-13-1310	Exclusions
		1200-13-1311	Appeal of Adverse Actions Affecting TennCare Services or Benefits
Finance and Administration	<u>1200-13-14</u>	TennCare Standard	
		1200-13-1404	Covered Services
		1200-13-1410	Exclusions
		1200-13-1411	Appeal of Adverse Actions Affecting TennCare Services or Benefits
12/25/2011			
Environment and Conservation	0400-06-02	Rare Plant Protection and Conservation Regulations	
		0400-06-0203	Promulgation of Lists
		0400-06-0204	List of Endangered Species
12/29/2011			•
	0000 00 40	Pogulations Com	porning Horses and Other Equides
		-	cerning Horses and Other Equidae
		0080-02-1001	Equine Infectious Anemia – Requirements for Change of Ownership
Education, Board of	0520-07-02	Non-Public School Approval Process	
		0520-07-0201	Categories
		0520-07-0202	Category I: State Department of Education Approval
		0520-07-02- 08	Catagory VIII: Special Purpose Schools

Tuesday, December 27, 2011 Page 2 of 2

0520-07-02-.08 Category VII: Special Purpose Schools